

GRAND HOTEL

BIRMINGHAM

FESTIVE THREE-COURSE MENU INCLUDING CHAMPAGNE DRINKS RECEPTION & CRACKERS

THREE COURSES (SET MENU – ONE OPTION PER COURSE FOR ALL GUESTS SELECTED BY THE ORGANISER) £75
CHOICE MENU (THREE OPTIONS PER COURSE TO BE PRE-ORDERED) £10 SUPPLEMENT PER PERSON

STARTERS

Roasted Celeriac & Truffle Soup, Toasted Hazelnuts
(Sulphites, Soy, Nuts, Celery)

Ham Hock Terrine, Balsamic Onions, Pickled Walnut, Sourdough Croûte
(Sulphites, Celery, Nuts, Gluten, Mustard)

Smoked Salmon, Horseradish Crème Fraîche, Salt-Baked Beetroot, Fennel & Apple Slaw
(Sulphites, Fish, Milk, Egg, Mustard)

Beetroot and Goat's Cheese Mousse, Cranberries, Pistachio, Raspberry Vinaigrette
(Milk, Sulphites, Nuts, Mustard)

MAINS

Turkey Ballotine, Apricot Stuffing, Roast Potatoes and Root Vegetables, Brussel Sprouts, Redcurrant Gravy
(Sulphites, Celery, Gluten, Soy)

Five-Hour Braised Feather Blade of Beef, Truffle Mash, Roasted Mushroom, Port Braised Red Cabbage, Red
Wine Sauce
(Sulphites, Milk, Celery, Soy)

Pan-Fried Fillet of Gilt Head Bream, Horseradish New Potatoes, Roasted Swede & Turnip, Verjus & Chervil
Sauce
(Sulphites, Fish, Celery, Milk, Soy)

Pea and Sage Orzo Pasta, Roasted Butternut Squash, Feta Cheese and Toasted Pumpkin Seeds
(Sulphites, Celery, Soy)

DESSERTS

Traditional Christmas Pudding, Brandy Anglaise
(Soy, Gluten, Milk, Egg, Sulphites)

Milk Chocolate Mousse, Cinnamon & Ginger Orange Compote, Speculoos Sponge
(Soy, Gluten, Milk, Egg, Sulphites)

Spiced Pear Bavaois, Mulled Wine Jelly, Lychee Confit
(Soy, Gluten, Milk, Egg, Sulphites)

Selection of Local Cheese, Quince Jelly & Crackers
(Soy, Gluten, Milk, Egg)

Free-From Dessert Alternative (please ask for more details)

You can help us reduce waste when booking your Christmas party by choosing to skip the crackers and single use novelties – quote '**Green Christmas**' when making your booking and instead **we'll plant one tree for every ten guests.**

All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other known allergens may be present. If you have a food allergy please speak to a member of staff before ordering. Full allergen information and a full list of ingredients is available. Prices include VAT at the current rate

